

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15860/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/2008 in WA No. 572/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MANAGEMENT OF CANARA BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.KRISHNAMOORTHY

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandaran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Pleadings are complete.

List this matter for final disposal in the month of January,

2010.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bharadwaj)  
Court Master